invoked by the City upon the same terms and conditions as contained in this 
Agreement, as amended. 

ARTICLE 4 

COMPENSATION 

4.1 Consistent with the Scope of Services herein referenced as Exhibit "A", the City 
shall pay Second Party, in the manner specified in Section 4.3, in the amount not 
to exceed One Million Six Hundred Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty 
($1,660,780) dollars in one-time fees for software delivered and work actually 
performed and delivered pursuant to this Agreement, which amounts shall be 
accepted by Second Party as full compensation for all such work, unless 
otherwise agreed by Section 2.2.